per SCHEDULE OF REQUIREMENT / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION  (ANNEXURE-I) and TERMS & 

CONDITIONS given below :  

a) Tender Fee in INR 

(Non-refundable / Non transferable) 

: Rs.200/- (Rupees two hundreds only) 

b) Earnest Money                    : Rs. 3840/- (Rupees three thousand eight hundred 

forty only)  

c) Date of Commencement of sale of Tender 

Documents 

: 18.11.2015 (from 10.30 AM to 12.30 PM) 

d) Last date of sale of Tender Documents : 08.12.2015 upto 12.30 PM. 

e) Last date & time for submission of offers : 08.12.2015 upto 03:00 PM.